May 31 2024 (08:07) India Rail Info 1

Telangana Express (PT)/12723 - SF - SCR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
2h 48m - 188 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 06:00 56 |1 0 28 |506 |SCR
Nampally
2 SC Secunderabad Junction 06:20 06:25 5m (1 |1 9 81 |536 |SCR
3 KZJ Kazipet Junction 08:03 08:05 2m |1 1 141 |67 |[286 |SCR
4  |RDM  |Ramagundam 09:28 09:30 2m |1 |1 234 |55 [170 |SCR
5 |MCI |Manchiryal 09:45 09:46 m |1 |1 248 |49 |[159 |SCR
6 |BPA |Bellampalli 10:10 10:11 m (1 |1 267 (83 |204 [SCR
7 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 10:39 10:40 Tm (1 |1 306 |49 |[184 |SCR
8 |BPQ |Balharshah 12:05 12:10 5m (4,5 |1 376 |46 (346 |CR
9 |[CD Chandrapur 12:28 12:30 2m (2 |1 390 |69 (362 |CR
10 |[NGP |Nagpur junction 15:20 15:25 5m |1 |1 584 (62 (309 [CR
11 |BPL Bhopal Junction 21:45 21:55 10m (2,3 |1 974 (87 (405 [WCR
12 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 071:16 071:24 8m (45 (2 [1266 |72 [258 |NCR
13 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 02:45 02:47 2m |2 |2 |1364 |72 |212 |NCR
14 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 04:25 04:27 2m (2,3 |2 [1482 |90 (167 |NCR
15 [MT) Mathura Junction 05:03 05:05 2m |2 |2 |1536 |62 |177 |NCR
16 |BVH [Ballabh Garh 06:46 06:48 2m |3 |2 1641 |64 204 |NR
17 [NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 07:15 07:17 2m 2,3 (2 1670 |19 |207 |NR
18 |NDLS |New Delhi 07:40 56 (2 |1677 |- 214 |NR

May 31 2024 (08:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



